



City of Moore Oklahoma

301 N. Broadway, Moore, OK 73160 | (405) 793-5000 | www.cityofmoore.com

NOTICE TO PROCEED

DATE: March 8, 2016
TO: Veolia
PROJECT: S. Broadway
I-14-E-URG

The City of Moore has considered the budget submitted by you for the above referenced project.

You are hereby notified the budget has been accepted in the amount of \$562,130.00.

You are required to return an acknowledged copy of Notice to Proceed to the City of Moore.

Dated this 8th day of March 2016.

By: 
Jared Jakubowski, Grants Manager

ACCEPTANCE OF NOTICE

Receipt of the foregoing Notice to Proceed is hereby acknowledge by Robert Pistole,
this 9th day of March, 2016.

By: 

Title: Project Manager



Quote

Client: City of Moore

Date: February 29, 2016

Project: Water line Replacement and Relocation in Southmoore Addition – Broadway

Project Description: The work is generally described as follows – Provide material, labor and equipment to replace 9200 linear feet of 6" water line, install 106 existing double services, and 18 long double sets, 6 fire hydrants, 4 - 8"x 30' relocation and lowering, driveway replacements and street crossing replacements. The project must meet all city, state, and HUD requirements.

Work Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Subtotal
Trench Embedment & backfill material	Ton	1800	\$14.00	\$25,200.00
6" PVC water line (C900) (DR18)	LF	9200	\$25.00	\$230,000.00
Long Double Service	Each	18	\$600.00	\$10,800.00
6" x 1" Tapping Saddle & Short Double Services	Each	106	\$225.00	\$23,850.00
6" 90 Ell (MJ Type)	Each	2	\$250.00	\$500.00
6" 45 Ell (MJ Type)	Each	20	\$250.00	\$5,000.00
6" X 6" Tee (MJ Type)	Each	9	\$300.00	\$2,700.00
6" Caps (MJ Type)	Each	28	\$325.00	\$9,100.00
Driveway Removal	S.Y.	1872	\$10.00	\$18,720.00
Replace Concrete Driveway	S.Y.	1800	\$65.00	\$117,000.00
Replace Curb and Gutter	LF	166	\$25.00	\$4,150.00
Pavement Cut and Repair	S.Y.	200	\$125.00	\$25,000.00
Pavement Removal	S.Y.	200	\$10.00	\$2,000.00
Saw Cut Driveways	LF	1777	\$4.00	\$7,108.00
6" or 8" X 30' Relocation / Lowering	Each	4	\$5,500.00	\$22,000.00
Sod Replacement	S.Y.	5,094	\$3.00	\$15,282.00
Spoil Removal (Water line)	Ton	800	\$8.00	\$6,400.00
6" Gate Valve w/ Box (MJ Type)	Each	21	\$820.00	\$17,220.00
Fire Hydrant Assembly	Each	6	\$2,800.00	\$16,800.00
Pressure Test	Each	4	\$350.00	\$1,400.00
Disinfection Test	Each	4	\$350.00	\$1,400.00
Mobilization/Demobilization	Each	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
Total Estimated Construction Cost	---	---	---	\$562,130.00